
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP #1

AMA SUPERBIKE CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY PARTS UNLIMITED

INFINEON RACEWAY - SONOMA, CA

ROUND 4 OF 11 - MAY 19-21, 2006

Pro Honda Oils Supersport Championship presented by Shoei

KAWASAKI AMA SUPERBIKE SHOWDOWN PRESENTED BY SUPERCUTS

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

856 G. Riggs  1038.8011

881 K. Nakashima  938.8422

188 T. Schoenewald  1138.9623

82 E. Edwards  1338.9754

115 B. Wooldridge  1139.1315

272 D. Glenn  739.1376

316 V. Chirinos  939.2107

287 S. Jackson  839.4128

660 J. Wood  939.4619

364 J. Seehorn  939.49510

42 C. Siebenhaar  839.54411

224 S. Stuart  1339.80712

104 R. Teixeira  939.82713

178 S. Case  1339.85714

710 M. Murphy  739.96215

410 M. Eccleston  340.00416

269 J. Rock Page  240.16617

64 J. Johnson  1540.31318

847 K. Carlotta  440.40219

166 J. Butler  240.72720

181 C. Mason  240.99021

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

856 G. Riggs  634.7801

188 T. Schoenewald  635.3112

115 B. Wooldridge  235.4403

316 V. Chirinos  235.5354

881 K. Nakashima  935.6985

660 J. Wood  1635.7286

287 S. Jackson  1335.7297

82 E. Edwards  735.7678

272 D. Glenn  1635.8399

104 R. Teixeira  235.97610

178 S. Case  435.99011

364 J. Seehorn  1436.05212

42 C. Siebenhaar  836.08713

64 J. Johnson  1436.15014

224 S. Stuart  236.41715

847 K. Carlotta  436.43916

410 M. Eccleston  1036.55017

269 J. Rock Page  236.64818

710 M. Murphy  236.65219

181 C. Mason  737.34020

166 J. Butler  237.40721

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

856 G. Riggs  528.8031

188 T. Schoenewald  1029.1312

287 S. Jackson  1529.2653

364 J. Seehorn  829.3454

660 J. Wood  1329.3615

881 K. Nakashima  829.3816

115 B. Wooldridge  629.3847

316 V. Chirinos  1329.4098

272 D. Glenn  1529.6389

82 E. Edwards  1229.66110

847 K. Carlotta  429.68611

64 J. Johnson  929.70812

42 C. Siebenhaar  729.74013

178 S. Case  1229.76614

269 J. Rock Page  229.81415

104 R. Teixeira  229.85016

710 M. Murphy  1229.87917

224 S. Stuart  1229.89418

410 M. Eccleston  230.10419

166 J. Butler  930.25120

181 C. Mason  730.48321
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